Fordermittel nach dem Jump Plus Programm

mtl. Férder- Anzahl im Monat Summe aufgelaufene
betrag Jugendliche Summe
450,00 € 150 Okt. 2003| 67.500,00 €| 67.500,00 €
450,00 € 150 Nov. 2003| 67.500,00 €| 135.000,00 €
450,00 € 150 Dez. 2003| 67.500,00 €| 202.500,00 €
450,00 € 150 Jan. 2004 67.500,00 €] 270.000,00 €
450,00 € 150 Feb. 2004| 67.500,00 €| 337.500,00 €
450,00 € 150 Mrz. 2004| 67.500,00 € 405.000,00 €
450,00 € 150 Apr. 2004 67.500,00 €| 472.500,00 €
450,00 € 150 Mai. 2004| 67.500,00 €| 540.000,00 €
450,00 € 150 Jun. 2004 67.500,00 €] 607.500,00 €
450,00 € 150 Jul. 2004| 67.500,00 €| 675.000,00 €
450,00 € 140 Aug. 2004 63.000,00 €| 738.000,00 €
450,00 € 130 Sep. 2004| 58.500,00 €[ 796.500,00 €
450,00 € 120 Okt. 2004| 54.000,00 €| 850.500,00 €
450,00 € 110 Nov. 2004| 49.500,00 €| 900.000,00 €
450,00 € 100 Dez. 2004| 45.000,00 €| 945.000,00 €
945.000,00 €
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